Standard Results Novice A - Regular
6/29/2019

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20001 Sky / Robertson 56.83 2.411 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
6/29/2019

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20202 Hpnotiq / McDonald 4481 3.057 2 1 0 0 0 85 1



Standard Results

Open - Regular

6/29/2019
16 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
16402 Millie / Wehde 56.17 3.009 0O ©O 1 NQ
16405 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 45.94 3.679 0 1 0 1 NQ
16403 Jake / Spaul -- - ABS
16404 Stormie / Istenes -- - - = - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 70sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$UItSF Score Place
20201 Sage / Petty 54.61 3.150 1 1 0 0 O 90 1
20401 Pearl / Taylor 67.79 2537 1 2 0 o0 o0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
24401 Aries / Henselman 69.58 2.472 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
24402 Banzai Angus / Curry  60.64 2.836 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
6/29/2019

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12401 Fletcher / Wertenberg 52.17 3.220 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12601 Sheldon / Boyer -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQ@s 3 %0Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R w T F E

16401 Pagne / Denton 60.31 2.835 1 1 0 0 O NQ

16602 Liberty / Zangrilli 46.15 3.705 0 0 1 0 0 NQ

16603 Henry / Rich 50.08 3.415 2 0 0 2 o0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 61sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place

20402 Griffin / Hewitt -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ

20603 Sini / Perkins 47.60 3.634 2 3 0 3 0 NQ

20605 Trubbel / Jearls 50.85 3.402 1 2 0 1 o0 NQ

20606 Keahilani / Dawidowic 40.76  4.244 1 1 0 4 0 NQ

20607 Dani / Shaiper 48.17 3.591 1 2 0 0 O NQ

20608 Matt / Johnson 58.31 2.967 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24601 Luna / Huebner 53.82 3.214 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/29/2019

8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8803 Pink / Gooldy 4212 3.989 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Sadie / Weishaar 50.20 3.347 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Cash / Gooldy 62.46 2.690 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 Parker / Reis 62.63 2.682 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Whisky / Cope 60.56 2.774 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:5 NQ@s9 %Q:36

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
12803 Kimber / Schanda 38.63 4.349 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 Rudi / Phillips 39.66 4.236 27 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
12812 Tater Tot / Moore 41.25 4.073 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12801 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 60.26 2.788 6 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12806 Moose / Kenny 61.18 2.746 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Rhys / Corcoran 4498 3.735 1 0 0O 0 ©O NQ
12808 Brava / Mierzwa 53.76 3.125 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Julie / Poirier 50.53 3.325 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Simon / Zangrilli 41.85 4.014 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Woyatt / Hohrein 51.49 3.263 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12815 RockyRaccoon / Patt  48.32  3.477 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Daisy Mae / Gage 56.61 2.968 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12817 Zena Z / Zavadil 64.58 2.601 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12818 LuLu / Phillips 45.40 3.700 0O 0 1 o0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/29/2019

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:7 NQs 13 %Q:35

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16803 Jitter / Lomax 39.00 4.385 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16817 Hanna / Nichols 4425 3.864 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16814 C.C. / Neighbor 4527 3.777 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16808 Michael / Ganz 46.41 3.685 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16804 Harley / Jearls 51.93 3.293 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Randy / Braun 52.83 3.237 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Heidi / Schulz 54.67 3.128 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Reyka / McDonald 37.29 4.586 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Gigi / Burgess 47.38 3.609 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Bonnie / Hugo 57.30 2.984 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Kindle / Ripperger 44,82 3.815 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
16809 Fame / Petty -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16810 Emily / Miller -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16812 Camille / Vassar 45.68 3.743 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Tootsie Pop / Moore 55.06 3.106 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Spruce / Turner 48.32 3.539 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Jake / Upton 56.02 3.052 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Darby / Mroz 64.21 2.663 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Rex / Kosztowny 42.09 4.063 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Clark / Braun 4953 3.452 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 61sec Qs:20 NQs 29 %Q:41

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FsultsF E Score Place
20825 Primo / McDonald 36.10 4.792 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20805 Meeka / Heberlein 37.76 4582 23 O O O o0 o0 100 2
20836 Flash / Nichols 38.04 4548 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results

6/29/2019

20855
20824
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20812
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20804
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JackDaniels / Owens
Bing / Dalan
Emmie / Harmon
Bolt / Weinberg
Beatle / Patterson
Scarlett / Guetzloff
Wicked / Lass
Skye / Barker
Ziva / Bettis

Marlin / Omnus
Cody / McLees
Archer / Sullivan
Enzo / Yarnall
Love / Patterson
Hana / Johnson
Theo / Jacobs
Cam / Hemmer
Cyd / Corcoran
Bravo / Hemmer
Dune / Cocciola-W off
Levi / Greenwell
Kitt / Bruce
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JimmyB / Owens
Eddie / Schermer
Kelso / Hewitt
Gypsee / Williamson
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Master - Regular
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Standard Results Master - Regular
6/29/2019

20826 Harley / Semanisin 48.97 3.533 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20827 Jagger / LaFata 34.20 5.058 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20828 Hope / Blank -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20829 Delta / Cocciola-W off -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20830 Ripley / Harper 47.74 3.624 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20833 Ryker / Brinson 47.71 3.626 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20834 Saban / Florence 57.31 3.019 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Fiver / Tipton 41.15 4.204 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20841 Rigby / Patterson 40.80 4.240 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Cassi / Hill -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20843 Leo / Rupprecht 3745 4.619 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20848 Trip / Greenwell 43.34 3.992 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20849 Lacy / Bruce 48.89 3.539 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Melia / Heberlein 60.77 2.847 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20856 Savanna / Cocciola- 52.72 3.281 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20838 Gil / Gregerson -- R ABS
24 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 65sec Qs:2 NQs9 %Q: 18
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F$UItSF E Score Place
24806 Gabby / Fridrych 46.05 3.757 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24810 Annie / Thomason 47.32 3.656 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Schatzi / Miller -- 1 0 1 0 1 NQ
24804 Jazz / Moss 5436 3.182 0O 2 0 o0 O NQ
24805 Autie / Rabun 45.09 3.837 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Nitro / Alexander 46.83 3.694 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Bert / Cunningham 54.00 3.204 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Hallie / Easterley 46.63 3.710 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Hawke Eye / Murphy - 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
24813 Raylene / Giuliano 46.85 3.693 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/29/2019

24814 Rookie / Gasparovic 64.19 2.695 1 3 0 2 0 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 61sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F;:lultsF E Score Place

24815C Misty / Cinotto 43.04 4.020 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24816C Rascal / Cinotto 43.05 4.019 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Open - Preferred
6/29/2019

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20404 Lucky / Wright 76.32 2.254 2 0 0 o0 O NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

6/29/2019

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16604 Deacon / Winters -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
20610 Scout / Connors -- R ABS



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

6/29/2019
4 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
4803 Dolly / Williams 58.75 2.860 18 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
4802 Rudy / Meiners 69.28 2.425 7 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8818 Izzy | Worley 50.36 3.336 21 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
8815 Kylie / Kenny 70.07 2.398 1 O 0O O o0 o0 100 2
8813 Punkin' / Kitchell 7174 2342 1 0 0O 0 o©O NQ
8814 Max / Weber 54.49 3.083 0o 2 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FEUHSF E Score Place
12821 Louis / Sullivan 44.07 3.880 25 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
12822 Evan / Vassar 60.09 2.846 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12820 Robbie / Braun 69.43 2.463 O 2 0 o0 O NQ
12824 Rocket / Schanda 51.80 3.301 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Morti / LaFaver -- - = - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 66 sec Qs:4 NQs 5 %Q: 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16825 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  43.51 3.976 22 O 0O O o0 O 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/29/2019

16830 Blade / Weinberg 49.33 3.507 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16833 Izzy | Johnson 49.61 3.487 16 O O O o0 o0 100
16834 Clyde / Hugo 59.06 2.929 6 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16823 Cookie / Reis 51.66 3.349 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
16824 Crash / Yarnall 46.87 3.691 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Chase / Semanisin 46.35 3.732 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16829 Ink / Harper 50.03 3.458 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16837 Effen / McDonald 41.32 4.187 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Kruz / Gregerson -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
20858 Allie / Behrens 5294 3.268 0 1 0 2 0 NQ

20859 Surge / Thomason -- - ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

6/29/2019

20 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 39sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
20001 Sky / Robertson 30.26 3.866 0O 0O O o 100 1



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

6/29/2019

20 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 39sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
20201 Sage / Petty 21.09 5.548 0O 0O O o 100 1
20205 Libbie / Rabun --

4 1 2 0  NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
6/29/2019
16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
16401 Pagne / Denton 33.91 4.247 0 0 0 0 100 1
16402 Millie / Wehde 47.49 3.032 2 0 1 0 NQ
16405 Red Velvet / Guetzloff -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
16403 Jake / Spaul -- - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E FaFuIts E Score Place
20202 Hpnotiq / McDonald 31.92 4.605 2 1 0 O NQ
20401 Pearl / Taylor 42.36 3.470 1 1 1 0 NQ
20402 Griffin / Hewitt -- 0 1 0 0 NQ
20608 Matt / Johnson -- 0 1 3 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
24401 Aries / Henselman 33.80 4.349 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
6/29/2019

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
12401 Fletcher / Wertenberg 53.46 2.825 1 1 1 0 NQ
12601 Sheldon / Boyer -- 3 1 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQ@s 3 %0Q: 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
16601 Tressa / Burbank 34.45 4.470 0 0 0 0 100 1
16404 Stormie / Istenes 5293 2.910 1 0 0 0 NQ
16602 Liberty / Zangrilli 34.03 4.525 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Jake / Upton 31.67 4.863 1 2 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 42sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %0Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
20607 Dani / Shaiper 25.86 6.071 O O o0 o0 100 1
20604 Bravo / Hemmer 38.75 4.052 0 0 0 0 100 2
20603 Sini / Perkins 43.80 3.584 3 1 1 0 NQ
20605 Trubbel / Jearls 36.46 4.306 2 1 1 0 NQ
20606 Keahilani / Dawidowic 39.43 3.982 2 2 3 0 NQ
20833 Ryker / Brinson 27.71 5.666 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular

6/29/2019

24 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
24402 Banzai Angus / Curry  35.73 4.394 2 1 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/29/2019

8inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:4 NQs1 %0Q: 80

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8803 Pink / Gooldy 31.21 4.838 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Whisky / Cope 33.68 4.483 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Sadie / Weishaar 35.20 4.290 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
8812 Cash / Gooldy 40.15 3.761 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
8808 Parker / Reis 4161 3.629 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:9 NQ@s5 %Q:64

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourvae Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
12813 Simon / Zangrilli 2457 6.146 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
12803 Kimber / Schanda 28.22 5351 17 O O o0 o0 100 2
12802 Rudi / Phillips 28.87 5.230 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
12809 Julie / Poirier 29.36 5.143 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
12818 LuLu / Phillips 29.78 5.071 16 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Tater Tot / Moore 3152 4.791 14 0 0 0 0 100
12815 RockyRaccoon / Patt  32.95 4.583 13 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Daisy Mae / Gage 3296 4581 13 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Wyatt / Hohrein 34.18 4.418 11 0 0 0 0 100
12801 ZizZi Z | Zavadil 38.27 3.946 1 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Rhys / Corcoran 30.31 4.982 0 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Moose / Kenny 49.96 3.022 2 1 1 0 NQ
12808 Brava / Mierzwa 35,55 4.248 0 0 1 0 NQ
12817 Zena Z / Zavadil 39.92 3.783 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/29/2019

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:11 NQs 9 %0Q: 55

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16807 Kindle / Ripperger 2656 5.798 17 0 0 0 O 100 1
16813 Tootsie Pop / Moore 28.04 5492 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
16805 Gigi / Burgess 28.76 5.355 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
16809 Fame / Petty 30.31 5.081 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
16808 Michael / Ganz 32.00 4.813 12 0 0O O O 100
16817 Hanna / Nichols 33.27 4.629 10 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Bonnie / Hugo 33.74 4564 10 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Darby / Mroz 34.20 4.503 9 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Randy / Braun 34.46 4.469 9 O O o0 o0 100
16811 Heidi / Schulz 34.71 4.437 9 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Harley / Jearls 39.26 3.923 4 0 0 0 0 100
16603 Henry / Rich 30.00 5.133 1 1 1 O NQ
16802 Reyka / McDonald 26.27 5.862 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Jitter / Lomax 40.94 3.762 1 2 1 0 NQ
16810 Emily / Miller -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16812 Camille / Vassar 25.15 6.123 0 0 1 0 NQ
16814 C.C. / Neighbor 34.48 4.466 1 1 1 0 NQ
16815 Spruce / Turner 33.74 4.564 1 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Rex / Kosztowny 30.29 5.084 1 1 0 0 NQ
16820 Clark / Braun 3299 4.668 0 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:24 NQs 23 %Q:51

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20827 Jagger / LaFata 23.63 6.644 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20822 Stein / Shaiper 2456 6.393 17 0O O o0 o0 100 2
20825 Primo / McDonald 2494 6.295 17 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results

6/29/2019

20841
20835
20802
20823
20848
20811
20843
20854
20831
20824
20828
20839
20806
20820
20816
20808
20826
20834
20830
20832
20807
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20801
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20804
20805
20809
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20812
20814
20815

Rigby / Patterson
Scarlett / Guetzloff
Levi / Greenwell
Mae / Schulz

Trip / Greenwell
Eddie / Schermer
Leo / Rupprecht
Beatle / Patterson
Wicked / Lass
Bing / Dalan

Hope / Blank
Archer / Sullivan
Cody / McLees
Egan/ Blau

Enzo / Yarnall
Love / Patterson
Harley / Semanisin
Saban / Florence
Ripley / Harper
Skye / Barker
Hana / Johnson
Cyd / Corcoran
Dune / Cocciola-Woff
Kitt / Bruce

Lexi / Bettis
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Emmie / Harmon
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Master - Regular

100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/29/2019

20817 Cam / Hemmer 32.64 4.810 0 0 1 0 NQ
20818 Gypsee / Williamson 29.47 5.327 0 0 1 0 NQ
20821 Boo / Gilligan 25.76  6.095 0 0 1 0 NQ
20829 Delta / Cocciola-Woff  35.36  4.440 1 1 1 0 NQ
20836 Flash / Nichols 28.34 5.540 1 0 0 O NQ
20840 Fiver / Tipton 27.29 5.753 0 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Cassi/ Hill 29.61 5.302 1 1 1 0 NQ
20844 Marlin / Omnus -- 1 2 2 1 NQ
20849 Lacy / Bruce 36.84 4.262 4 0 0 0 NQ
20850 Ziva / Bettis 31.97 4.911 0 0 2 0 NQ
20851 Melia / Heberlein 4151 3.782 2 0 1 0 NQ
20855 JackDaniels / Owens  31.04 5.058 1 0 2 0 NQ
20856 Savanna / Cocciola- 30.78 5.101 0 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Gil / Gregerson -- e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:7 NQ@sb5 %Q: 58
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
24804 Jazz | Moss 29.27 5364 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
24811 Hawke Eye / Murphy  29.43 5335 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
24805 Autie / Rabun 30.18 5.202 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
24806 Gabby / Fridrych 30.57 5.136 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
24814 Rookie / Gasparovic 31.04 5.058 12 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Schatzi / Miller 3435 4571 9 0 0 0 0 100
24813 Raylene / Giuliano 38.07 4.124 5 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Luna / Huebner 48.11 3.263 3 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Nitro / Alexander 33.92 4.629 1 1 0 0 NQ
24808 Bert / Cunningham 40.06 3.919 1 0 3 0 NQ
24809 Hallie / Easterley 41.38 3.794 3 2 1 0 NQ
24810 Annie / Thomason 30.40 5.164 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Master - Regular

6/29/2019

24C inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 42sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
24815C Misty / Cinotto 25.78 6.090 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
24816C Rascal / Cinotto 28.93 5427 13 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

6/29/2019
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs 5 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
12401 Fletcher / Wertenberg 55.00 2 3 2 0 NQ
12801 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 45.30 0 0 1 0 NQ
12803 Kimber / Schanda 36.80 0 1 0 0 NQ
12805 Rhys / Corcoran 43.06 1 1 1 0 NQ
12808 Brava / Mierzwa 49.83 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:2 NQs7 %Q: 22
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouere Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16808 Michael / Ganz 38.98 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16817 Hanna / Nichols 40.36 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16401 Pagne / Denton 48.03 1 0 0 0 NQ
16601 Tressa / Burbank 47.05 1 2 0 0 NQ
16603 Henry / Rich 34.37 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Jitter / Lomax 34.76 0 1 0 0 NQ
16812 Camille / Vassar 36.12 2 2 1 0 NQ
16814 C.C. / Neighbor 41.75 1 0 0 O NQ
16819 Rex / Kosztowny 37.58 0 1 0O O NQ
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:4 NQs 15 %Q:21
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20825 Primo / McDonald 31.09 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20811 Eddie / Schermer 34.42 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20824 Bing / Dalan 38.29 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

6/29/2019
20806 Cody / McLees 40.34 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20202 Hpnotiq / McDonald 34.24 0 3 2 0 NQ
20802 Levi / Greenwell 36.97 0 2 1 0 NQ
20809 JimmyB / Owens 37.08 0 1 0 0 NQ
20810 Emmie / Harmon 37.44 0 1 1 0 NQ
20814 Theo / Jacobs 50.90 1 1 0 0 NQ
20820 Egan / Blau 47.86 2 2 1 0 NQ
20821 Boo / Gilligan 32.67 1 1 3 0 NQ
20822 Stein / Shaiper 32.87 0 2 1 0 NQ
20827 Jagger / LaFata -- 0 2 2 1 NQ
20830 Ripley / Harper 44.42 0 1 0 0 NQ
20832 Skye / Barker 45.27 0 1 0 0 NQ
20836 Flash / Nichols 35.45 1 2 2 0 NQ
20841 Rigby / Patterson 36.16 1 1 2 0 NQ
20843 Leo / Rupprecht 41.83 2 2 1 0 NQ
20855 JackDaniels / Owens -- 0 0 3 1 NQ
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E FaFuIts E Score Place
24802 Schatzi / Miller 41.71 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24813 Raylene / Giuliano 42.23 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
24804 Jazz | Moss -- 1 2 1 0 NQ
24806 Gabby / Fridrych 38.56 0O 0 2 0O NQ
24809 Hallie / Easterley 44.84 4 3 2 0 NQ
24814 Rookie / Gasparovic -- 0 3 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

6/29/2019

24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
24815C Misty / Cinotto 31.26 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24816C Rascal / Cinotto 43.29

2 1 0 0 NO



JWW Results Open - Preferred

6/29/2019
20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place

20404 Lucky / Wright 55.07 2.669 2 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

6/29/2019

20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
20610 Scout / Connors --

- - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred

6/29/2019

4 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 55sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
4803 Dolly / Williams 46.19 3.269 8 0O 0O O o 100 1
4802 Rudy / Meiners 51.19 2.950 3 0 0 0 0 100 2

8 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 51sec Qs:3 NQ@s1 %Q: 75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8814 Max / Weber 29.56 5.108 21 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
8813 Punkin' / Kitchell 39.57 3.816 11 0O 0O o0 o0 100 2
8815 Kylie / Kenny 50.07 3.016 0 0O O o0 o0 100 3
8818 Izzy | Worley 47.63 3.170 1 0 0 O NQ

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fell:UItS E Score Place
12824 Rocket / Schanda 35.67 4.317 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
12821 Louis / Sullivan 36.29 4.244 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
12820 Robbie / Braun 52.94 2.909 1 0 0 O NQ
12822 Evan / Vassar 45.09 3.415 0O O 1 0 NQ
12819 Morti / LaFaver -- - = - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:6 NQs 4 %Q: 60

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fa::u'ts E Score Place
16829 Ink / Harper 29.16 5.384 17 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/29/2019
16826 Chase / Semanisin 29.86 5.258 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
16825 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  32.37 4.850 14 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Blade / Weinberg 33.22 4.726 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
16833 Izzy / Johnson 35.72 4395 11 0 0 0 0 100
16604 Deacon / Winters 38.29 4.100 8 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Cookie / Reis 31.89 4.923 1 0 0 O NQ
16824 Crash / Yarnall 34.62 4.535 2 1 1 0 NQ
16834 Clyde / Hugo 44,48 3.530 1 1 1 0 NQ
16837 Effen / McDonald 30.06 5.223 1 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Kruz / Gregerson -- - e e e e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
20858 Allie / Behrens 5757 2.727 3 0 2 0 NQ
20859 Surge / Thomason -- e ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
6/29/2019
4inches MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
4803 Dolly / Williams -- 0 1 0 0 NQ
8inches MCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
8814 Max / Weber -- 2 2 1 1 NQ
8818 Izzy | Worley -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
12819 Morti / LaFaver -- -- -- -- -- - ABS
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
16825 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  38.89 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16829 Ink / Harper 43.17 0 1 0 0 NQ
16833 Izzy / Johnson 48.96 0 1 0 0 NQ



